Each film-coated tablet contains vortioxetine hydrobromide equivalent to 10 mg Patients treated with Brintellix can abruptly stop taking the medicinal product. the risks of you taking Brintellix Keep this leaflet with the medicine. pack. The expiry date refers to the last day of the month. It may have no effect at all or, an. Product details on treatment with TRINTELLIX (vortioxetine), including available savings if eligible, and support sign-up. Watch videos of actual patients. See full.

Author: Faet Vukus
Country: Bolivia
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Love
Published (Last): 25 October 2008
Pages: 424
PDF File Size: 20.13 Mb
ePub File Size: 7.61 Mb
ISBN: 967-6-54028-141-6
Downloads: 33160
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Zologor

If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a brintellixx, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine.

To bookmark a medicine you must sign up and log in. Tell your healthcare provider if you plan on or are taking any other prescription and non-prescription medicines, vitamins and herbal supplements including medicines for migraine headaches, such as triptans; medicines used to treat mood, anxiety, psychotic or thought disorders such as tricyclics, lithium, SSRIs, SNRIs, bupropion, buspirone or antipsychotics; MAOIs including linezolid a specific antibiotic ; over-the-counter supplements such as tryptophan or St.

Brintellix tablets 5, 10 and 20mg – Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) – (eMC)

Brintellix film-coated tablets 10 mg are available in blister packs of 7, 14, 28, 56, 56 x 1, 98, 98 x 1, 9×145 x 98×1 tablets and in tablet containers of padkage tablets. Red, almond-shaped 5 x 8. Vortioxetine HBr is a white to very slightly beige powder that is slightly soluble in water.

You are encouraged to report negative side effects of prescription drugs to the FDA. These may be increased when first starting antidepressants, since these medicines all take time to work, usually about two weeks but sometimes longer. You can help by reporting any side effects you may get.

Symptoms may include agitation, hallucinations, coma or other changes in mental status; problems controlling movements or muscle twitching, stiffness or tightness; fast heartbeat, high or low blood pressure; sweating packabe fever; nausea, vomiting or diarrhea. The pack sizes of 56 x 1, 98 x 1 and film-coated tablets are presented in unit dose blister.

The authors make no claims of the accuracy of the information contained herein; and these suggested doses are not a substitute for clinical judgment. Brintellix tablets 5, 10 and 20mg.

You may find it helpful to tell a relative or close friend that you are depressed or have an anxiety disorder, and ask them to read this leaflet. A local search option of this data can be found here. Fertility Some antidepressant medicines like vortioxetine may reduce the quality of sperm in animals.

Orange, almond-shaped 5 x 8. Individual results may vary. Brintellix film-coated tablets 5 mg are available in blister packs of 14, 28, 98, 56×1, 98×1, 9×14 5x 98×1 tablets and in tablet containers of and tablets. What is in this leaflet 1. This medicine has been prescribed for you only. That’s why I called my doctor. Active ingredient vortioxetine hydrobromide.

However, caution is advised during such activities when beginning Brintellix treatment or changing the dose. In general, the observed side effects were mild to moderate and occurred within the first two weeks of treatment.

Brintellix film-coated tablets 15 mg are available in blister packs of 14, 28, 56, 56 x 1, 98, 98 x 1, 5 x 98×1 tablets and in tablet containers of and tablets. Reference s National Institutes of Health, U.

Brintellix tablets 5, 10 and 20mg

Please select “Continue” if you wish to be taken to this third-party website. Method of administration Take one tablet with a glass of water. These measures will help to protect the environment.

Brintellix is not recommended in children and adolescents under 18 years due to lack of information for this age group. What you need to know before you take Brintellix 3. What is a Patient Information Leaflet and why is it useful?

It is written for patients and gives information about taking or using a medicine. Clinical pharmacology Mechanism of Action: Company contact details Lundbeck Limited. If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor or pharmacist. Each 10 mg film-coated tablet contains 10 mg vortioxetine as hydrobromide. We’ve got you covered every step of the way.

You are about to leave this website and enter a website operated by an independent third party.

The recommended starting dose is 10 mg administered orally once daily without regard to meals. The mechanism of the antidepressant effect of vortioxetine is not fully understood, but is thought to be related to its enhancement of packafe activity in the CNS through inhibition of the reuptake of serotonin 5-HT. Symptoms may include greatly increased energy; severe trouble sleeping; racing thoughts; reckless behavior; unusually grand ideas; excessive happiness or irritability; talking more or faster than usual.

Brintellix should not be used during pregnancy unless the doctor says it is absolutely necessary. pacckage

BRINTELLIX┬« (vortioxetine) tablets – GlobalRPH

Brintellix with alcohol As with many medicines, combining this medicine with alcohol is not advisable. Low salt sodium levels in the blood: All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Brintellix is not to be used during breast-feeding.

Yellow Card Scheme Website: